
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

39.99

BCCA 12/31/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson10 39.99

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson9 42.14

8029 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 42.04



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.71

BCCA 12/31/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon10 28.71



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

54.56

BCCA 12/31/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young10 54.56

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 39.49

16041 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 40.92



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

25.13

BCCA 12/31/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw10 25.13

20061 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern5 36.63

20060 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash5 37.28

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist5 37.86

20053 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw4 38.05

20037 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ NT

20038 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20040 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 31.7

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 33.27

20044 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 36.27

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 38.82



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.33

BCCA 12/31/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt10 27.33

24022 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita9 30.85

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett7 34.1

24007 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart7 35.59



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43.46

BCCA 12/31/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin10 43.46

8017 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 48.54



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsBCCA 12/31/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 39.97



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.86

BCCA 12/31/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns10 29.86

20025 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ NT

20057 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell NQ 46.09

20032 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 46.14



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

BCCA 12/31/2017

134

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8033 Twister Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 12/31/2017

135

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Beasley Cocker Spaniel Gail D'Avolio100 47.26 2.8565



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/31/2017

136

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Sketch Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre NQ 43.63 3.1171



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/31/2017

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8031 Barney Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ 59.45 2.3549

8040 Dynamo All American Gwen Weisgarber NQ 61.52 2.2757



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

BCCA 12/31/2017

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Comet All American Karen Kay95 47.49 2.9690

16044 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

BCCA 12/31/2017

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20080 Badger Australian Shepherd Cynthia Hayden95 45.63 3.112

20053 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw NQ 42.87 3.3123

20047 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 61.77 2.2989

20036 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 62.09 2.2870



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

BCCA 12/31/2017

142

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24023 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss NQ 61.54 2.3074



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

BCCA 12/31/2017

165

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 61.19 2.6965



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

BCCA 12/31/2017

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 49 3.5102

20040 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 42.26 4.0700

20001 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 59.51 2.8903

20038 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 62.66 2.745

20037 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 66.91 2.5706



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

BCCA 12/31/2017

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza NQ 48 3.5833



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

BCCA 12/31/2017

165

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 42.68 3.866

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 55.66 2.9644

8029 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT

8009 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 61.32 2.6908

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 63.24 2.6091

8025 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier NQ 64.24 2.5685



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

BCCA 12/31/2017

165

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 35.6 4.6348

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.69 4.3778

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 41.33 3.9923

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 49.46 3.3360

12025 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan NQ 43.87 3.7611

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 44.52 3.7062

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 53.02 3.1120



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

BCCA 12/31/2017

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 36.93 4.5762

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 37.16 4.5479

16032 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 39.01 4.3322

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 44.41 3.8054

16041 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci100 53.5 3.1589

16008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 53.65 3.1500

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 54.57 3.0969

16033 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ NT

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 37.49 4.5079

16010 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 49.18 3.4364

16031 Flick Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 49.7 3.4004

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 52.86 3.1971

16027 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh NQ 55.22 3.0605

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 67.51 2.5033

16011 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 73.14 2.3106



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

BCCA 12/31/2017

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 38.76 4.4376

20006 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 49.74 3.458

20044 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 51.32 3.3515

20021 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 53.92 3.1899

20061 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ NT

20005 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20013 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 42.49 4.0480

20043 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw NQ 42.96 4.0037

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 44.46 3.8686

20070 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 51.61 3.3327

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 54.22 3.1723

20019 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 59.76 2.8782



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

BCCA 12/31/2017

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld100 38.01 4.5251

24007 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 47.87 3.5931

24021 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 48.05 3.5796

24009 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 49.15 3.4995

24030 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 56.36 3.0518

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24018 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24022 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 45.94 3.7440

24019 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 46.22 3.7213

24017 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 47.51 3.6203

24029 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 49.2 3.4959



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

BCCA 12/31/2017

134

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Spencer West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

BCCA 12/31/2017

136

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 74.34 1.8294



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 12/31/2017

136

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy95 42.49 3.2008

20057 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell NQ 54.45 2.4977



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

BCCA 12/31/2017

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger95 53.91 2.6155



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 12/31/2017

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ 66.84 2.5284



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

BCCA 12/31/2017

165

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 45.66 3.6137

4008 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 47.84 3.449

4006 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 48.21 3.4225

4007 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 53.24 3.0992

4005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 86.83 1.9003



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

BCCA 12/31/2017

165

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 58.97 2.7980

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 60.4 2.7318

8030 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 48.7 3.3881

8019 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.55 2.7708

8017 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 62.89 2.6236



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 12/31/2017

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 82.05 2.0597



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/31/2017

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee100 49.24 3.4931

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser100 53.58 3.2102

16042 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 35.66 4.8233

16016 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 77.26 2.2262



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 12/31/2017

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 38.81 4.4318

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 42.48 4.049

20030 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 43.99 3.91

20025 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar100 56.57 3.0405

20023 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 59.87 2.8729

20028 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 60.42 2.8467

20032 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 44.19 3.8923

20046 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 57.9 2.9706



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 12/31/2017

108

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Beasley Cocker Spaniel Gail D'Avolio100 27.5 3.9273



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

BCCA 12/31/2017

109

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw100 26.63 4.0931

20080 Badger Australian Shepherd Cynthia Hayden95 27.11 4.0207

20056 Sketch Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre NQ 25.94 4.2020



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

BCCA 12/31/2017

111

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8040 Dynamo All American Gwen Weisgarber100 25.54 4.3461



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

BCCA 12/31/2017

113

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Comet All American Karen Kay NQ 35.15 3.2148



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

BCCA 12/31/2017

115

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 40.77 2.8207

20037 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 41.91 2.744



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

BCCA 12/31/2017

115

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza NQ 35.28 3.2596

24023 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss NQ 38.15 3.0144



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 12/31/2017

136

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8031 Barney Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 12/31/2017

136

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.02 2.7744



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 12/31/2017

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ NT

16027 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh NQ 26.9 5.1301

16031 Flick Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 30.99 4.4530



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

BCCA 12/31/2017

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour97 38.08 3.6765

20047 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 28.88 4.8476

20060 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash NQ 33.77 4.1457

20001 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 34.78 4.0253



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 12/31/2017

136

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 37.87 3.5912

8009 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson100 40.02 3.3983

8013 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 37.28 3.6481

8025 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier NQ 42.88 3.1716



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 12/31/2017

136

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 26.25 5.181

12025 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan100 26.82 5.0708

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.86 4.407

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.54 4.312

12003 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 22.78 5.9701

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 28.26 4.8125

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 31.21 4.3576



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 12/31/2017

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 24.51 5.6304

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 27.17 5.0791

16010 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 28.66 4.8151

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30.6 4.5098

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 34.43 4.0081

16008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 35.95 3.8387

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 37.19 3.7107

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 24.66 5.5961

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 29.35 4.7019

16033 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 33.75 4.0889

16041 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 35.08 3.9339

16032 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 39.64 3.4813



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

BCCA 12/31/2017

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 24.36 5.7471

20013 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 25.36 5.5205

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 27.75 5.0450

20070 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber100 29.19 4.7962

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 29.2 4.7945

20006 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 30.06 4.6574

20044 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 30.68 4.5632

20019 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 34.87 4.0149

20036 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 36.92 3.792

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 24.94 5.6135

20043 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw NQ 31.98 4.3777

20061 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 33.04 4.2373

20021 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 36.87 3.7971



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 12/31/2017

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld100 24.82 5.6406

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 27.19 5.149

24022 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 28.56 4.902

24029 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 34.69 4.0357

24017 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 36.64 3.821

24019 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 32.89 4.2566

24018 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 33.39 4.1929

24021 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 36.12 3.876

24009 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 37.88 3.6959

24030 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 40.17 3.4852

24007 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 42.01 3.3325

24011 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 43.13 3.2460



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 12/31/2017

109

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss100 32.41 3.3632



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 12/31/2017

109

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 23.26 4.6862

20057 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell NQ 30.44 3.5808



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

BCCA 12/31/2017

113

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 12/31/2017

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ 34.11 4.0457



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

BCCA 12/31/2017

136

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 28.95 4.6978

4008 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 30.81 4.4142

4001 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 31.67 4.2943

4007 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 35.56 3.8245

4005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 42.13 3.2281



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 12/31/2017

136

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 31.84 4.2714

8019 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.39 3.3672

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.88 3.3268

8045 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber100 45.47 2.991

8017 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 45.95 2.9597

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 42.02 3.2366



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 12/31/2017

138

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young100 34.78 3.9678



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 12/31/2017

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ NT

16042 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 25.89 5.4075

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 35.74 3.9172

16018 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ 44.71 3.1313



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 12/31/2017

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 23.77 5.8898

20046 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 28 5

20032 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz100 31.84 4.397

20025 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar100 38.37 3.6487

20023 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 40.82 3.4297

20028 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 43.45 3.2221

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 27.54 5.0835

20030 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 35.71 3.9205


